Time

9:00am

9:20am
9:40am
9:40am
10:00am
10:20am
10:40am
10:40am
11:00am
11:20am
11:40am
12:00n

12:00n

Weisser Park Continuing Strings

School

Performances

Weisser Park Second Grade Choir and
Weisser Park Singers

Weisser Park Dance Troupe

Hickory Center Band

Croninger Choir

Woodlan Elementary Choir

Haverhill Elementary

Fort Wayne Ballet Youth Company
Arcola/PerryHill/OakView Bands
Canterbury Children's Choir
Churubusco Soundmasters

Churubusco Chimers

Fairfield Fiddle Club

Director

Rod Burton

Phyllis Boester
Olivia Rang
Diane Barton
Brianne Flanagin
Ellen Augsburger
Heather Ramser
Raleigh Sparrow
Kristen Lemley
Jimmy Mitchell
Meghan LaCroix
Meghan LaCroix

Sean Ellsworth-Hoffman

* Performing students meet at the assigned holding

room 20 minutes before performance time

Page 1

Stage

Pit

Pit

Holding Room*

SO>» NHwmp» Ol =3 > 0N

vl



Performances

Time School Director Stage  Holding Room*
12:20pm FW Children's Whitley Choir Denise Gilliland 1 B
12:40pm FW Children's Choristers Pam Pierson 1 A

FW Children's Apprentice Susan LaCroix
1:00pm FW Children's Lyric Choir Phyllis Boester 1 C

Emily Bird & Jonathan Bus-

FW Children's Treble Choir arow 1 C
1:20pm Irwin Rockin' Rockets Patrick Kruze Pit D
1:40pm Covington Coyote Chorus Krista Keuneke 2 E
2:00pm FW Suzuki Strings Janet Guy Klickman Pit A
2:20pm Deer Ridge Vocal Voyagers Sue Caudill 2 B
2:40pm Huntertown Band Emily Klar Pit D

Whispering Meadows Musical Mavericks 5th
3:00pm Grade Choir Kevin Christenson 1 C

* Performing students meet at the assigned holding

room 20 minutes before performance time

Page 2



