Performances

Time	School	Director	Stage	Holding Room*
9:00am	Weisser Park Continuing Strings Weisser Park Second Grade Choir and	Rod Burton	Pit	С
9:20am	Weisser Park Singers	Phyllis Boester	1	A
9:40am	Weisser Park Dance Troupe	Olivia Rang	3	В
9:40am	Hickory Center Band	Diane Barton	Pit	E
10:00am	Croninger Choir	Brianne Flanagin	1	D
10:20am	Woodlan Elementary Choir	Ellen Augsburger	2	A
10:40am	Haverhill Elementary	Heather Ramser	1	В
10:40am	Fort Wayne Ballet Youth Company	Raleigh Sparrow	3	E
11:00am	Arcola/PerryHill/OakView Bands	Kristen Lemley	Pit	C
11:20am	Canterbury Children's Choir	Jimmy Mitchell	1	A
11:40am	Churubusco Soundmasters	Meghan LaCroix	2	D
12:00n	Churubusco Chimers	Meghan LaCroix	3	D
12:00n	Fairfield Fiddle Club	Sean Ellsworth-Hoffman	Pit	E

^{*} Performing students meet at the assigned holding room 20 minutes before performance time

Performances

Time	School	Director	Stage	Holding Room*
12:20pm	FW Children's Whitley Choir	Denise Gilliland	1	В
12:40pm	FW Children's Choristers	Pam Pierson	1	А
	FW Children's Apprentice	Susan LaCroix		
1:00pm	FW Children's Lyric Choir	Phyllis Boester	1	С
		Emily Bird & Jonathan Bus-		
	FW Children's Treble Choir	arow	1	С
1:20pm	Irwin Rockin' Rockets	Patrick Kruze	Pit	D
1:40pm	Covington Coyote Chorus	Krista Keuneke	2	Е
2:00pm	FW Suzuki Strings	Janet Guy Klickman	Pit	Α
2:20pm	Deer Ridge Vocal Voyagers	Sue Caudill	2	В
2:40pm	Huntertown Band	Emily Klar	Pit	D
	Whispering Meadows Musical Mavericks 5th			
3:00pm	Grade Choir	Kevin Christenson	1	С

^{*} Performing students meet at the assigned holding room 20 minutes before performance time